School /Plaver Name

Bishop Kearney
Becky Adams

Mike Blinn

Luci Breuer
Elizabeth DeMatteis
Michael DeWind
Jett Dooley

David Jones

Chris Muscato
Armand Widjaja

Brighton

Yana Dadiomva
Aaron Fine

Aviva Geiger

Ted Geiger

Jetf Goldberg
Simona Loberant
Eugeny Rosenbloom
Emily Smith

Whitny Swarts

Dan Zaksos

East

Paul Conrow

Debbie Grossman
Dave Kanthor
Rebecca Kanthor
Christian Keventzdis
Jason Nye

Agnieszka Stachowick
Katie Streeter

Franklin
Frank Alvarado

Jason Comas
Rosalinda Cruz
Anh Nguyen

Irondequoit
Joe Fragiadakis

Kelley Frosino

Jen Hickey

Eden Krieger

Gina LaRosa
Marianne Meisenzahl
Jody Ranous

Sarah Rapos

Dan Sutera

Anthony Verrioli
Brian White

Penfield
Chris Albergo
Sonu Bisen
Simeon Boyar
Jett Crean
Jared Dulmage

1994-1995 Rochester League B scorers

Yr.

Sr
jr

sr
sr
jr
ST
ST
ST

jr
Sr
SO
ST
Sr
jr
Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

Sr
Sr
Sr
SO
jr
Sr
SO
jr

SO
SO
SO
SO

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr
SO
Sr
Sr
Sr
jr
Sr
Sr

jr
Sr
SO
Sr
Sr

Pts. Right
T-U
285 32
130 14
10 1
0 0
20 3
95 11
20 2
10 1
650 69
5 1 -
85 9
530 56
10 1
20 2
3706 40
80 9 -
100 10
10 1
165 18
5 1
10 1
1006 10
60 6
30 3
10 1
0 0
225 23
10 1
10 1
0 0
20 2
5 1
20 2
140 14
20 2
678 173
10 1 -
5 1
20 2
450 50

Total Toss-Up pPep. Games / Halves Pts.

T-U
a1

Pct.
0.63

0.78

1.00
0.00
0.38
0.69

0.50
1.00

0.85
0.50

0.82
0.86

1.00
1.00
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Played / Playedper half

(!
1/
4/ 32.5
2/
1/ 10.0
3/ 0.0
4/ 5.0
3/ 31.7
2/ 10.0
3/ 3.3
0
3/ 1.7
1/
6/ 14.2
6/ 88.3
4/
2/ 5.0
1/
4/ 5.0
2/
3/
0
5/ 16.0
1/
5/ 20.0
1/
1/ 10.0
5/ 33.0
4/ 1.3
1/ 10.0
(!
5/ 12.0
5/ 6.0
5/ 2.0
5/ 0.0
(!
3/ 3.3
2/ 5.0
3/ 0.0
4/ 5.0
2/ 2.5
3/
4/ 5.0
1/
5/ 28.0
1/
3/ 6.7
0
2/ 5.0
5/ 1.0
5/ 4.0
6/ 75.0
5/



School /Plaver Name

Chris Richards
Salas Sabnis
Mike Yates

Rush-Henrietta
Tarun Kapoor

Peri Nelson
Sheldon Osborn

1994-1995 Rochester League B scorers

Yr.

jr
jr
Jr

fr
Sr
jr

Pts.

80
95
10

20

10
10

Right
T-U

8

10

1

3
2
3

Total Toss-Up pepn. Games / Halves Pts.

T-U Pct.
-9 0.89
- 11 0.91
-1 1.00
- 14 0.36
- 4 0.50
- 10 0.30

0
1
0
6
0
2
4

Played / Playedper half

3/ 26.7

5/ 19.0

5/ 2.0
(!

2/

2/ 5.0

2/ 5.0



